CIP Code Program Title

11.0201
11.0301
11.0301
11.0301
11.0301
11.0601
11.0601
11.0801
11.0801
11.0801
11.0801
11.0801
11.0801
11.0801
11.0801
11.0801
11.0801
11.1001
11.1003
11.1003
11.1006
46.0201
46.0201
46.0201
46.0201
46.0201
46.0201
46.0201
46.0415
48.0508
48.0508
48.0508
48.0508
48.0508
48.0508
48.0508

Programing Fundamentals

Computer Applications Technology

Computer Applications Technology

Computer Applications Fundamentals

Computer Applications Tech- Excel Proficiency

Computer Applications Technology - Help Desk and Support Specialist
Computer Applications |

Multimedia Communications-Graphics

Multimedia Communications

Journalism Foundations

Web Design

Advanced Web Design

Digital Image Editing

Digital Layout & Design

Digital Storytelling & 3D Design

Digital Photography

Digital Video

Information Technology Systems Administration
Cybersecurity & Computer Forensics

Cybersecurity Fundamentals

AOS - Computer Applications Software Support
Construction Technology

Construction Technology - Carpentry

Construction Technology

Construction Technology - Engineered Building Materials & Methods
Construction Technology- Cabinetry and Finish Carpentry
Construction Technology - Urban Homesteading & Carpentry
Construction Technology - Construction Leadership

CIST - Construction

Aluminum Welding

Welding Technology

Wire Feed Welding

Arc Welding

Beginning Welding

Intermediate Welding

TIG Welding

Credential
Certificate (C)
Associate in Applied Science (AAS)

OO0 o000

>

AS
AS

>

OO0 000O0O0

AAS
AAS

AAS
AAS

OO0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0

Rural Jobs

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible



48.0508
48.0508
49.0205
51.0708
51.0708
51.071

51.071

51.0713
51.0716
51.0716
51.0801
51.0801
51.0801
51.0806
51.081

51.0907
51.1009
51.1501
51.1501
51.1501
51.1501
51.1501
51.1501
51.3801
51.3902
52.0302
52.0302
52.0302
52.0401
52.0407
52.0408
52.0408

Welding Basics

Welding Technology

Commercial Driver's License (CDL)
AOS - Medical Transcription |

AOS - Medical Transcription Il

Medical Office Assistant

Medical Office Assistant

Electronic Medical Billing

AOS - Medical Specialization

Medical Coordinator Specialist
Medical Assisting

Medical Assisting

Certified Medical Assistant Apprenticeship
Physical Therapist Assistant (collab w/Olympic College)
EMT

Radiologic Tech (collab w/Bellingham)
Phlebotomy

Addiction Studies

Addictive Drug Studies

Addiction Counseling and Case Management
Addiction Studies

Youth Addiction Studies

Addiction Counseling and Wellness
Associate Degree Nursing

Nursing Assistant

Business Administration - Accounting
AOS - Accounting

Accounting Certificate

Office Assistant 2

Administrative Software Specialist
Administrative Office Systems Cert
Office Assistant 1

AAS

@)

AAS

AAS

AAS

AAS

AAS

AAS

OO0 o0o0

AAS

AAS
AAS

el eolNelNelNe]

Eligible
Eligible

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible
Eligible



