<b>CIP Code</b>	Program Title	Credential	Rural Jobs
11.0201	Programing Fundamentals	Certificate (C)	
11.0301	Computer Applications Technology	Associate in Applied Science (AAS)	Eligible
11.0301	Computer Applications Technology	С	Eligible
11.0301	Computer Applications Fundamentals	С	Eligible
11.0301	Computer Applications Tech- Excel Proficiency	С	Eligible
11.0601	Computer Applications Technology - Help Desk and Support Specialist	С	Eligible
11.0601	Computer Applications I	С	Eligible
11.0801	Multimedia Communications-Graphics	AAS	
11.0801	Multimedia Communications	AAS	
11.0801	Journalism Foundations	С	
11.0801	Web Design	С	
11.0801	Advanced Web Design	С	
11.0801	Digital Image Editing	С	
11.0801	Digital Layout & Design	С	
11.0801	Digital Storytelling & 3D Design	С	
11.0801	Digital Photography	С	
11.0801	Digital Video	С	
11.1001	Information Technology Systems Administration	AAS	
11.1003	Cybersecurity & Computer Forensics	AAS	
11.1003	Cybersecurity Fundamentals	С	
11.1006	AOS - Computer Applications Software Support	AAS	Eligible
46.0201	Construction Technology	AAS	Eligible
46.0201	Construction Technology - Carpentry	С	Eligible
46.0201	Construction Technology	С	Eligible
46.0201	Construction Technology - Engineered Building Materials & Methods	С	Eligible
46.0201	Construction Technology- Cabinetry and Finish Carpentry	С	Eligible
46.0201	Construction Technology - Urban Homesteading & Carpentry	С	Eligible
46.0201	Construction Technology - Construction Leadership	С	Eligible
46.0415	CJST - Construction	С	
48.0508	Aluminum Welding	С	
48.0508	Welding Technology	С	Eligible
48.0508	Wire Feed Welding	С	Eligible
48.0508	Arc Welding	С	Eligible
48.0508	Beginning Welding	С	Eligible
48.0508	Intermediate Welding	С	Eligible
48.0508	TIG Welding	С	Eligible

48.0508	Welding Basics	С	Eligible
48.0508	Welding Technology	AAS	Eligible
49.0205	Commercial Driver's License (CDL)	С	J
51.0708	AOS - Medical Transcription I	С	
51.0708	AOS - Medical Transcription II	С	
51.071	Medical Office Assistant	AAS	
51.071	Medical Office Assistant	С	
51.0713	Electronic Medical Billing	С	
51.0716	AOS - Medical Specialization	AAS	
51.0716	Medical Coordinator Specialist	С	
51.0801	Medical Assisting	AAS	
51.0801	Medical Assisting	С	
51.0801	Certified Medical Assistant Apprenticeship	С	
51.0806	Physical Therapist Assistant (collab w/Olympic College)	AAS	
51.081	EMT	С	
51.0907	Radiologic Tech (collab w/Bellingham)	AAS	
51.1009	Phlebotomy	С	
51.1501	Addiction Studies	AAS	Eligible
51.1501	Addictive Drug Studies	С	Eligible
51.1501	Addiction Counseling and Case Management	С	Eligible
51.1501	Addiction Studies	С	Eligible
51.1501	Youth Addiction Studies	С	
51.1501	Addiction Counseling and Wellness	С	
51.3801	Associate Degree Nursing	AAS	Eligible
51.3902	Nursing Assistant	С	
52.0302	Business Administration - Accounting	AAS	Eligible
52.0302	AOS - Accounting	AAS	Eligible
52.0302	Accounting Certificate	С	Eligible
52.0401	Office Assistant 2	С	
52.0407	Administrative Software Specialist	С	
52.0408	Administrative Office Systems Cert	С	
52.0408	Office Assistant 1	С	